

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3/23/2017		SARVER PAVING CO.		MELWAY PAVING CO.		H.LULI CONSTRUCTION		CROSSROADS ASPHALT R				
			2017 LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP ROAD BID		P.O. BOX 310		7571 S.R.83		323 ST.RT.43		13421 HAWKE RD.				
PAGE	1 of	1	LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP		ENGINEER'S		ASHLAND, OHIO		HOLMESVILLE, OHIO		MOGADORE, OHIO		COLUMBIA STATION, OHIO		
			MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO		ESTIMATE		44805		44633		44260		44028		
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	TOTAL							AVERAGE UNIT COST		
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 96 LANCE ROAD															
422	3105	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.50	\$7,762.50	\$2.40	\$7,452.00	\$2.00	\$6,210.00	\$2.36	\$7,327.80	\$2.70	\$8,383.50	\$2.37
422	69	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No. 8 Slag Cover Aggregate		\$22.00	\$1,518.00	\$21.00	\$1,449.00	\$40.00	\$2,760.00	\$32.00	\$2,208.00	\$29.15	\$2,011.35	\$30.54
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$495.00	\$495.00	\$434.00	\$434.00	\$231.40	\$231.40	\$383.85
Subtotal Proposal No.1						\$10,080.50		\$9,276.00		\$9,465.00		\$9,969.80		\$10,626.25	
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 104 EGYPT ROAD															
422	8373	GAL	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.50	\$20,932.50	\$2.40	\$20,095.20	\$2.00	\$16,746.00	\$2.36	\$19,760.28	\$2.69	\$22,523.37	\$2.36
422	186	TON	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover		\$22.00	\$4,092.00	\$21.00	\$3,906.00	\$40.00	\$7,440.00	\$32.00	\$5,952.00	\$27.04	\$6,029.44	\$30.01
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control-Chip Seal Course		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,430.00	\$1,430.00	\$1,170.00	\$1,170.00	\$578.49	\$578.49	\$1,044.62
Subtotal Proposal No.2						\$25,824.50		\$25,001.20		\$25,616.00		\$26,882.28		\$28,131.30	
PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 129 CARSTEN ROAD (SMITH TO EGYPT)															
422	5328	GAL	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.50	\$13,320.00	\$2.40	\$12,787.20	\$2.00	\$10,656.00	\$2.36	\$12,574.08	\$2.70	\$14,385.60	\$2.37
422	119	TON	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover		\$22.00	\$2,618.00	\$21.00	\$2,499.00	\$40.00	\$4,760.00	\$32.00	\$3,808.00	\$29.58	\$3,520.02	\$30.65
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control-Chip Seal Course		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$875.00	\$875.00	\$745.00	\$745.00	\$404.95	\$404.95	\$668.74
Subtotal Proposal No.3						\$16,738.00		\$15,936.20		\$16,291.00		\$17,127.08		\$18,310.57	
PROPOSAL NO. 4 – T.H. 129 CARSTEN ROAD (EGYPT TO SPENCER LAKE)															
422	3085	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.50	\$7,712.50	\$2.40	\$7,404.00	\$2.00	\$6,170.00	\$2.36	\$7,280.60	\$2.70	\$8,329.50	\$2.37
422	69	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No. 8 Slag Cover Aggregate		\$22.00	\$1,518.00	\$21.00	\$1,449.00	\$40.00	\$2,760.00	\$32.00	\$2,208.00	\$29.15	\$2,011.35	\$30.54
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$520.00	\$520.00	\$430.00	\$430.00	\$231.40	\$231.40	\$389.10
Subtotal Proposal No.4						\$10,030.50		\$9,228.00		\$9,450.00		\$9,918.60		\$10,572.25	
PROPOSAL NO. 5 – T.H. 181 EASTLAKE ROAD															
422	3765	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.50	\$9,412.50	\$2.40	\$9,036.00	\$2.00	\$7,530.00	\$2.36	\$8,885.40	\$2.68	\$10,090.20	\$2.36
422	84	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No. 8 Slag Cover Aggregate		\$22.00	\$1,848.00	\$21.00	\$1,764.00	\$40.00	\$3,360.00	\$32.00	\$2,688.00	\$23.95	\$2,011.80	\$29.24
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$595.00	\$595.00	\$526.00	\$526.00	\$231.40	\$231.40	\$450.60
Subtotal Proposal No.5						\$12,060.50		\$11,250.00		\$11,485.00		\$12,099.40		\$12,333.40	
PROPOSAL NO. 6 – T.H. 608 TOUCAN DRIVE															
422	1406	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.50	\$3,515.00	\$2.40	\$3,374.40	\$2.00	\$2,812.00	\$2.36	\$3,318.16	\$2.71	\$3,810.26	\$2.37
422	32	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No. 8 Slag Cover Aggregate		\$22.00	\$704.00	\$21.00	\$672.00	\$40.00	\$1,280.00	\$32.00	\$1,024.00	\$31.43	\$1,005.76	\$31.11
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$170.00	\$170.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$115.70	\$115.70	\$165.18
Subtotal Proposal No.6						\$5,019.00		\$4,221.40		\$4,262.00		\$4,542.16		\$4,931.72	
PROPOSAL NO. 7 – T.H. 607 KAPOK DRIVE															
422	3188	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.50	\$7,970.00	\$2.40	\$7,651.20	\$2.00	\$6,376.00	\$2.36	\$7,523.68	\$2.69	\$8,575.72	\$2.36
422	71	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No. 8 Slag Cover Aggregate		\$22.00	\$1,562.00	\$21.00	\$1,491.00	\$40.00	\$2,840.00	\$32.00	\$2,272.00	\$28.33	\$2,011.43	\$30.33
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$420.00	\$420.00	\$446.00	\$446.00	\$231.40	\$231.40	\$374.35
Subtotal Proposal No.7						\$10,332.00		\$9,542.20		\$9,636.00		\$10,241.68		\$10,818.55	
Grand Total Proposal(s) No.1 – 7						\$90,085.00		\$84,455.00		\$86,205.00		\$90,781.00		\$95,724.04	